Posting Date: 07-12-2023

Represented Bid Summary

Bid Closing Date: 07-18-2023

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
W-44771S Office Technician A
097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular
G-44345 Revenue Cycle Mgmt
Assoc 2
097C 06-04-2018 Brenna Potrikus Regular
097C 05-06-2019 Andrew Kersey Regular
097C 06-24-2019 Amy Young Regular
097C 06-24-2019 Marsha Budynas Regular
097C 08-26-2019 Gisel Shamma Regular
097C 11-04-2019 Barbara Petrashuk Regular
097C 11-04-2019 Natalie Cordaro Regular
097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular
097C 01-10-2022 Taylor Wayman Regular
097C 01-24-2022 Melissa Reed Regular
097C 01-03-2023 Denise McNitt- Regular
Lanning
G-44348 Sr Revenue Cycle Mgmt
Assoc
097C 05-12-2014 Mortrisa Clanton Regular
097C 05-26-2015 David Sherman Regular
097C 05-23-2016 Cassidy Benesch Regular
097C 09-06-2016 Stephanie Lokay Regular
097C 03-13-2017 Valerie Bezner Regular
097C 02-26-2018 Erik Olivieri Regular
097C 04-23-2018 Heather Cooper Regular
097C 06-04-2018 Brenna Potrikus Regular
097C 07-15-2019 Nicole Willis Regular
097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular
G-45129 Revenue Cycle Mgmt
Assoc 1
097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular
097C 04-17-2023 Shayne Purcell Probationary
097C 04-17-2023 Eric Arena Probationary
097C 04-24-2023 Rachel Potter Probationary
G-45335 Revenue Cycle Mgmt
Assoc 2
097C 05-06-2019 Andrew Kersey Regular



C-45398

G-45416

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

Office Technician A

0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097

097C
097C

Revenue Cycle Mgmt

Assoc 3
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

06-24-2019
10-21-2019
11-04-2019
03-15-2021
01-10-2022
01-24-2022

06-14-1989
11-26-2012
05-12-2014
07-07-2014
06-04-2018
07-15-2019
10-21-2019
10-21-2019
11-18-2019
12-14-2020
03-15-2021
03-15-2021
03-15-2021
03-15-2021
06-28-2021
09-07-2021
10-18-2021
03-28-2022
05-30-2023

02-13-2023
04-17-2023

06-11-2012
05-23-2016
10-03-2016
03-13-2017
04-03-2017
04-23-2018
05-21-2018
07-30-2018
08-13-2018
07-15-2019
03-15-2021
06-28-2021
01-10-2022

Marsha Budynas
Arij Jeylani
Barbara Petrashuk
Nick Cerio

Taylor Wayman
Melissa Reed

Robin Shafer
Stephanie Hamilton
Courtney Brown
Colleen Sheridan
Brenna Potrikus
Nicole Willis

Arij Jeylani

Laken DeRycke
Janielynn Johnson
Maria Luther
Anthony Leahy
Taylor Page
Jaheed Boutwell
Nick Cerio
Christopher Piccioni
Andrew Mckenzie
Heather LaShomb
Samantha Smith
Richard Maxam Il

John Hayes
Shayne Purcell

Christine Plumridge
Cassidy Benesch
Jacquelynne Tufts
Michelle Caruso
Brooke Wiggins
Colin Tenney
Kaitlyn Kearney
Sara Lynch
Nicholas Irving
Nicole Willis

Nick Cerio
Christopher Piccioni
Taylor Wayman

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary

Probationary
Probationary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular


gabrij1
Stamp


G-45441

E-45154

Sr Revenue Cycle Mgmt

Assoc

Line Mechanic Helper

(16)

097C

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

01-24-2022

05-07-2012
05-12-2014
09-15-2014
05-23-2016
07-05-2016
03-15-2021

05-08-2000
07-27-2000
06-14-2010
07-16-2007
06-09-2008
06-09-2008
06-19-2008
06-19-2008
07-13-2009
04-26-2010
07-19-2010
06-11-2012
07-09-2012
07-22-2018
04-22-2013
05-13-2013
06-05-2013
07-15-2013
08-12-2013
09-03-2013
09-03-2013
09-03-2013
01-13-2014
05-05-2014
06-09-2014
06-16-2014
10-06-2014
10-06-2014
04-25-2016
11-07-2016
12-19-2016
12-19-2016
12-27-2016
12-27-2016

Melissa Reed

Suzanne Cereo
Mortrisa Clanton
Cheryl Hotchkiss
Cassidy Benesch
Bonnie Dolan
Nick Cerio

Michael Price
Nathan Kane
Ronald Marks
James McCabe
Mark O'Briskie
James Corcoran
Ryan Davis
Matthew Flint
Matthew Lee
Michael Levsha
Michael Sheehan
Paul Ryan

Chad Cassidy
Michael Girard
William Nusca
Thomas Dawson
Craig Johnson
Michael Dolan
Joshua Lawton
Lucas Ullman
Kevin Hume
Zachary Jordan
Adam Brooks
Brad Burgess
Daniel DeChiaro
Steven Connell
Brendan Harmon
Sheahan Murphy
Kyle Butler
Jeffrey Cushman
Jonathan Will
Heith Insonia
Miles Colfer
Christopher Smith

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular



0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

0097
0097
0097
0097

08-14-2017
08-14-2017
08-14-2017
08-14-2017
01-08-2018
03-26-2018
03-26-2018
05-07-2018
08-05-2019
08-05-2019
08-05-2019
08-05-2019
08-05-2019
08-05-2019
08-26-2019
09-09-2019
12-16-2019
12-16-2019
01-21-2020
01-21-2020
01-21-2020
01-21-2020
12-14-2020
08-02-2021
08-02-2021
08-02-2021
08-02-2021
10-18-2021
10-18-2021
10-18-2021
10-18-2021
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
07-18-2022
10-24-2022
10-24-2022
11-28-2022
11-28-2022
11-28-2022
11-28-2022

11-28-2022
11-28-2022
11-28-2022
04-17-2023

Brett Getman
Shane Lyon
Spencer Winters
lan French
Richard Frasier
Philip Alexander
Adam Horton
Matthew Fuller
Johnathen Crozzoli
Ty Earley
Kenneth Chicoski
Devin Kopec
Zachary Szurek
Dennis Dauphin
Gustin Hilts
Shane Feye

Tyler Corlew
Jarrett Dayton
Daniel Waldron
Matthew Jukes
Devin Collins
Gerald Hext
Christopher Beecher
Daniel Giordano
Devin Sidway
Dale Hammond
Connor Cavanagh
Kyle Bartczak
Dawson Polley
Connor Anderson
Charles Dingman
James Stone
Nicholas Crozzoli
Samuel Santandera
Jacob Bates
Dominick leraci
Ryan Horan
Bryson Upright
Britton LaPorto

Matthew Bogert-
Knapp

Cole Glebus
Landon Marks
Brandon Willard
Joshua Zimdars

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary



C-45252

C-45434

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Regional Operator A (2)
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
097C

Fleet Technician A (C

Vacancy) (2)
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097

04-17-2023
04-17-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023

04-10-1989
04-03-2000
03-08-2010
06-24-2013
06-23-2014
02-25-2019
07-12-2021
05-26-2015
12-14-2020
03-15-2021
10-18-2021
12-05-2022
05-02-2022
04-17-2023

08-12-2019
12-06-2021
05-12-2014
03-15-2021
10-18-2021
05-15-2023
05-30-2023

Nicholas Wolf
Robert Gregory
Eric Mitchell
Gabriel Michalko
Cory Lytle

Aidan McConnell
Jordan Dutcher
Aidan Brown
Brandon Hanaman
David Bechard
Jonathan Lezette
Nicholas Hill
Hunter Fitzpatrick
Lucas Wojewodzic
Grant Rice Jr

Ryan Eldred
Michael Drouin
Devon Weishaupt
Joseph Cary
Edward Schaefer

Lukas Gran

Michael Matthews
Kathleen Bowden
Curtis Farr

Curtis Lyke
Benjamin Kortright
Sean Egnaczyk
Ryan Hujar

David Sherman
Maria Luther

Nick Cerio
Heather LaShomb
Whitley Mathis
Nicholas Hanna
Shayne Purcell

Derek Caccamo
Ryan Wisinski
Mortrisa Clanton
Nick Cerio
Heather LaShomb
Mark Massett
Richard Maxam Il

Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Probationary
Probationary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary



C-45447

E-45562

W-45069

E-45217

Regional Operator A (3)

0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097
097C

One Person Line/Tbl

Mechanic
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Substation Worker C

0097
0097
0097

Mechanic Helper
0097
0097

0097
0097

04-03-2000
05-26-2015
12-14-2020
03-15-2021
10-18-2021
05-02-2022
05-22-2023
04-17-2023

07-27-2000
10-19-2000
10-23-2000
05-14-2001
07-19-2006
04-30-2007
06-02-2008
06-09-2008
06-19-2008
07-14-2008
07-13-2009
04-26-2010
07-09-2012
07-22-2018
04-22-2013
05-13-2013
06-05-2013
09-03-2013
01-13-2014
10-06-2014
11-30-2015
04-25-2016
10-24-2022

02-18-2020
06-12-2023
06-12-2023

11-30-2015
05-13-2019

09-09-2019
05-02-2022

Kathleen Bowden
David Sherman
Maria Luther

Nick Cerio
Heather LaShomb
Nicholas Hanna
Bradley Jones

Shayne Purcell

Nathan Kane
Mark Retell
Renato Carbonaro
John Abeling
Joseph LoGiudice
Donald Lobdell
Donald Bauer
James Corcoran
Ryan Davis
Francis Arcuri
Matthew Lee
Michael Levsha
Chad Cassidy
Michael Girard
William Nusca
Thomas Dawson
Craig Johnson
Kevin Hume
Adam Brooks
Brendan Harmon
Sean O'Connor
Kyle Butler
Christopher Renda

Samantha Stayer
Nicolas Caldwell
Joshua Benson

Zachary Rajeski

Dominic
Woodmansee

Anthony Fredenburg
Joshua Coreno

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Probationary
Temporary

Probationary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Temporary
Temporary

Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular



E-45241

E-45251

E-45409

W-45413

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Cable Splicer Helper
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Chief Cable Splicer A
0097
0097
0097
0097

Traveling Operator C
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Electrician C
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

07-25-2022
06-20-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023

09-02-2008
12-16-2019
07-25-2022
10-10-2022
10-31-2022
06-20-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023

10-05-2000
06-30-2008
09-24-2008
04-07-2014

04-05-2001
06-19-2008
08-13-2012
08-12-2013
09-30-2013
10-06-2014
05-04-2015
11-30-2015
04-25-2016
05-16-2016
01-17-2017
12-16-2019

01-28-2008
02-04-2008
03-17-2008
07-01-2011
12-27-2011
03-01-2012
05-13-2013
08-19-2013
01-03-2023
06-12-2023
06-12-2023

Richard Warner
Jonathan Lezette
Joseph Cary
Edward Schaefer
Lukas Gran

Michael Altomer
William O'Brien
Richard Warner
Aaron Walch
Ryan Hytko
Jonathan Lezette
Joseph Cary
Lukas Gran

Joseph Hennessy
Jerome Brown
Brandon Horn
Benjamin Swindell

Samuel Bott
Matthew Flint
David Prew
Joshua Lawton
Luke Stroud
Brendan Harmon
Craig Cuccia
Michael Hart
Kyle Butler
Christopher Little
Andrew Blair
Matthew Hadsell

Daniel Grochala
Clinton Kuczkowski
Michael Peters
David Bartnik

David Lewandowski
Theodore Beane
Christopher Laurie
Robert Inglut

Brian Wragge
Nathan Dauer

Joshua Benson

Regular

Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary

Temporary



W-45514

Chief Mechanic A
0097
0097
0097
0097

11-07-2016
05-30-2017
06-19-2017
06-12-2023

Jeffrey Jahn
Brett Rosato
Ronney Lorenz
Nathan Dauer

Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary



